
Clear Brook High School - 4607 FM 2351, Friendswood, TX, 77546 
Date Day Opponent LocaƟon Varsity  JV Black  JV Red 9th Black 9th Red 

November  4 Saturday Pasadena Memorial Scrimmage  Pasadena Memorial 9:00 - - - - 

November  6 Monday Clear Springs Scrimmage Clear Springs - 5:00 - 5:00 - 

November 7 Tuesday Clear Brook Scrimmage HOME 4:00 - - - - 

November 10 Friday Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

November 14 Tuesday Lamar Consolidated 
HOME-Brook Bound 
Intermediate Night 

7:00 5:30 - 4:00 - 

Nov. 16-18 Thurs-Sat Texas InvitaƟonal Pasadena ISD TBA - - - - 

November 18 Saturday CCISD 9th Tournament Clear Springs - - - TBA TBA 

November 28 Tuesday Angleton Angleton 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs-Sat Carlisle-Krueger Classic Clear Creek ISD TBA - - - - 

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Thurs-Sat Alief JV Tournament  Alief ISD - TBA - - - 

Dec.1 & Dec. 2 Fri & Sat Deer Park 9th Tournament Deer Park - - - TBA - 

December 5 Tuesday Bridgeland Bridgeland 5:30 - - 4:00 4:00 

December 7-9 Thurs-Sat Pride of Texas Tournament  Tuloso-Midway TBA - - - - 

December 9 Saturday CCISD JV Tournament HOME - TBA TBA - - 

December 12 Tuesday Fulshear Fulshear 7:00 5:45 - 4:30 4:30 

December 15 Friday Pasadena  Pasadena 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

December 19 Tuesday *Clear Lake HOME 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

December 29 Friday Elsik Elsik 1:00 - - - - 

January 3 Wednesday *Clear Creek Clear Creek 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

January 10 Wednesday *Clear Springs HOME 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

January 13 Saturday *Dickinson  Dickinson 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00 

January 17 Wednesday *Clear Falls Clear Falls 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

January 20 Saturday *Brazoswood HOME 1:00 11:30 11:30 10:00 10:00 

January 23 Tuesday *Clear Lake Clear Lake 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

January 26 Friday *Clear Creek HOME 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

February 2 Friday *Clear Springs Clear Springs 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

February 6 Tuesday *Dickinson HOME 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

February 9 Friday *Clear Falls HOME - Sr. Night 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

February 13 Tuesday Brazoswood Brazoswood 7:00 5:30 5:30 4:00 4:00 

November 20 Monday Westbury HOME 1:00 11:30 - 10:00 - 

Bold=Home                               *=District 24-6A Games 

 

 

Head Coach: Nathan Janak   
Assistants: Drew Byrd, Corey Dalton, Ronnie HatleƩ, Tim Thomas 

                                     AthleƟc Coordinator: Patrick Sanders                 AthleƟc Trainers: Steve Tran, Ayana Reyes 
                                    AthleƟc Director: Kirby Killingsworth                 Principal: Dr. Sharon Lopez 
 

Updated 9.11.23 


